
The Health Star Rating is used to assess the nutritional
quality of products by giving a rating from 0.5 stars
(lowest nutritional quality) to 5 stars
(best nutritional quality).
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Serving/Dose = 100g
Energy/Energia (kJ)
Protein/Proteínas (g)
Glycaemic Carbohydrate/Glicémicos (g)
of which total sugar/dos quais total de açúcar (g)
of which added sugar/dos quais açúcar adicionado 
(g)
Total fat/Total de gordura (g)
of which saturated fat/da qual gordura saturada 
(g)
Dietary fibre/Fibras alimentares (g)
Total sodium/Total de sódio (mg)
Vitamin A/Vitamina A (µg)
Vitamin B1/Vitamina B1 (mg)
Vitamin B2/Vitamina B2 (mg)
Vitamin B3/(Nicitinamide)/Vitamina B3 
(Nicotinamida) (mg)
Vitamin B5 (Pantothenic Acid)/Vitamina B5 (Acido 
Pantotenico) (mg)
Vitamin B6/Vitamina B6 (mg)
Vitamin B7 (Biotin)/Vitamina B7 (Biotina) (µg)
Vitamin B9 (Folic Acid)/Vitamina B9 (Acido Folico) 
(µg)
VitaminB12/Vitamina B12 (µg)
Vitamin D3//Vitamina D3  (µg)
Vitamin E/Vitamina D3  (mg)
Calcium/Cálcio (mg)
Zinc/Zinco (mg)

370
2.1
12
8.9

5.2
3.5

2.1
0.1
32

135.0
0.2
0.2
2.4
0.8

0.3
4.5

60.0
0.4
2.3
2.3

87.7
1.7

per 100 g
per 100 g

% NRV* per 
serving
%VDs* por 
dose 

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
(AS PACKED) (serving=100g) 

INFORMAÇÃO NUTRICIONAL NORMAL
(CONFORME EMBALAGEM) (Dose=100g)

FULL CREAM
FLAVOURED YOGHURT
WITH FRUITS
Made with full cream milk
Source of minerals iron and zinc
Source of vitamins A, B1, B2, B3, B5,
B6, B7, B9, B12, D and E *NRV’s = Nutrient reference values for

individuals 4 years and older.
*VDs = Valores diârios de referéncia para 
pessoas maiores de 4 anos.
ALLERGENS:  Contains cow’s milk. 
May contain wheat (gluten)

INGREDIENTS:
Mixed berry: Full cream milk, whey (liquid or 

reconstituted), reconstituted whey permeate, 
mixed berries in variable proportions (6%) 

[strawberry, raspberry, blackcurrant, 
blackberry, blueberry], sugar, thickeners 

(modified maize starch), flavouring, 
preservative (potassium sorbate), yoghurt 
cultures (Streptococcus thermophilus and 

Lactobacillus bulgaricus), vitamins (Biotin, Folic 
acid, Nicotinamide, Pantothenic acid, Vitamin 

A, B1, B2, B6, B12, D, E) and minerals (Zinc 
gluconate, Tricalcium citrate), colourants 

[(INS 163(vi))].

TARGET AUDIENCE:
children 3+ years

AVAILABLE IN:
900 g, 6 x 100 g

FLAVOURS:
Strawberry, Mixed Fruit and Custard

Apricot, Banana, Fruit cocktail

RELIGIOUS LOGOS:


